Participant Appointment Details Report
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CalPERS Employer CalPERS ID: ABC Company 1234567890

From Date: 05/25/2014
To Date: 11/25/2014

Participant
CalPERS ID

Employment Appointment Effective

Date of Birth Status Begin Date

Business Partner Name

Appointment ID

ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company

ABC Company
ABC Company

ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company

ABC Company
ABC Company

ABC Company

Nov 25, 2014 3:33:12 PM

CIE::PF:%,TI; First Name Middle Name Last Name I(-:;:\l‘)l
1234567890 ELRO ABANTO 7863
1234567890 MARCIANO BEYMAR ADDISON-TERRY 5974
1234567890 THUYTRANG YUEH-HSIA AGLIBOT 9904
1234567890 LU PRELE BONDY AGPASAN 7500
1234567890 MIHO AGWAZE 3020
1234567890 NOGOWSKI KEISHIRA ALTUM 7147
1234567890 HAYDON AMEDEE 9187
1234567890 LUANA AUXIE ANASTASIU 0681
1234567890 LAURICE DISHELLAI ANDRADE HALEY 2944
1234567890 TERRY L KEISHIRA APINIS 8112
1234567890 MINAS DISHELLAI BARBER-CHANO 5466
1234567890 LEAF BARELLI 5614
1234567890 NOGOWSKI DISHELLAI BARRENTOS 4018
1234567890 JOIA TINOCO BENAK 3512
1234567890 MEDARDO TINOCO BENSADIGH 5432
1234567890 DESEAL EVELMA BOND 4293
1234567890 MEDARDO DISHELLAI BOOSEMBACK-CAMPOS 8124
1234567890 ARPINEE BORNARD 9632
1234567890 TAURENCE AUXIE BRULC 7122
1234567890 KANWARDEEP CAMPAS CAMBRONNE 6042

September 19, 1979

December 11, 1991
January 17, 1969
July 2, 1989
February 27, 1956
November 1, 1982
August 16, 1982
February 6, 1995
October 19, 1968
August 23, 1959
April 7, 1957
August 17, 1985
February 16, 1979
December 15, 1973
May 4, 1969
November 2, 1982
July 13,1980

May 8, 1972
August 18, 1976

November 12, 1970

6349162764

4177122996

2671804732

4677292141

3095822389

5669508660

5082936855

7682172709

2160463077

5173666268

3125748247

5578854994

1583959761

2022001988

3878111291

9377822145

7578506081

3917733019

7493377060

2732126690

92044000
92089835
91992660
92069071
92054495
92022897
92070242
92072264
92001452
92023774
92061788
92061695
92045698
92087077
92054547
92054340
92042685
92077770
92025716

92024924

Page 1

Active
Active
Active
Perm Sep
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

August 11, 2014
November 1, 2014
June 2, 2014
September 9, 2014
August 23, 2014
June 30, 2014
September 22, 2014
September 22,2014
May 27, 2014

June 26, 2014
September 8, 2014
September 4, 2014
August 18,2014
October 24, 2014
August 25, 2014
August 25, 2014
August 11, 2014
October 6, 2014
June 30, 2014

July 10, 2014
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Participant Appointment Details Report

Page 2 of 21
CalPERS Employer CalPERS ID: ABC Company 1234567890

From Date: 05/25/2014
To Date: 11/25/2014

Appointment . . o Contributin
E;:‘thive End Member Status Membership Retirement Enrollment Level Pension Formula Member Rate Cost Share Contr |.but!on Appointmengt
Date Modification Status

Active October 27, 2008 Classic 2% @ 55 Formula for Local Miscellaneous Members 7.00% 0.00% 33.333% 400 Y
Active November 1, 2014 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active February 6, 2012 Classic 2% @ 55 Formula for Local Miscellaneous Members 7.00% 0.00% 33.333% 400 Y

September 9, 2014 Inactive June 24, 2013 PEPRA New 2.7% @ 57 Formula for Safety Members 10.00% 0.00% N
Active August 23,2014 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active January 12,2014 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active September 22, 2014 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active September 22,2014 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active January 7, 2013 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active November 4, 2002 Classic 2.5% @ 55 Formula for Local Miscellaneous Members 8.00% 0.00% 33.333% 400 Y
Active March 20, 1995 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active September 1, 2006 Classic 2% @ 55 Formula for Local Miscellaneous Members 7.00% 0.00% 33.333% 400 Y
Active August 18, 2014 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active May 20, 2000 Classic 3% @ 55 Formula for State Peace Officer/Firefighter or Local Safety Member 9.00% 0.00% 33.333% 400 Y
Active August 25,2014 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active August 25,2014 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active August 11,2014 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active April 2, 2007 Classic 2% @ 55 Formula for Local Miscellaneous Members 7.00% 0.00% 33.333% 400 Y
Active October 26, 1999 PEPRA New 2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members 6.25% 0.00% Y
Active February 1, 2002 Classic 2% @ 55 Formula for Local Miscellaneous Members 7.00% 0.00% 33.333% 400 Y
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CalPERS Employer CalPERS ID: ABC Company 1234567890

From Date: 05/25/2014
To Date: 11/25/2014

Date of Death
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